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Costituente delle idee

PRIME ADESIONI DEI PARLAMENTARI al DOCUMENTO “COSTITUENTE delle IDEE”

31 LUGLIO 2013 —ore 16

VANNINO CHITI
CESARE DAMIANO
PIETRO FOLENA
MIMMO LUCA’
LUISELLA ALBANELLA
CRISTINA BARGERO
DAVIDE BARUFFI
TERESA BELLANOVA
ANTONIO BOCcUZzzZI

. ENRICO BORGHI

. PAOLA BRAGANTINI

. ENRICO BUEMI

. MASSIMO CALEO

. FELICE CASSON

. MONICA CIRINNA’

. PAOLO CORSINI

. UMBERTO D’OTTAVIO

. STEFANO FASSINA

. NICOLETTA FAVERO

. VALERIA FEDELI

. MARCO FILIPPI

. MASSIMO FIORIO

. ELENA FISSORE

. CINZIA FONTANA

. PAOLO FONTANELLI

. FILIPPO FOSSATI

. MARIALUISA GNECCHI

28. CHIARA GRIBAUDO

29. ANTONELLA INCERTI
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30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45,
46.

DONATA LENZI
EMANUELE LODOLINI
PATRIZIA MAESTRI
DAVIDE MATTIELLO
MARCO MICCOLI
VALENTINA PARIS
EDOARDO PATRIARCA
STEFANIA PEZZOPANE
GIORGIO PICCOLO
FABIO PORTA
FRANCO RIBAUDO
GIANLUCA ROSSI
ANNA ROSSOMANDO
DANIELA SBROLLINI
CHIARA SCUVERA
MARIO TRONTI
FRANCESCO VERDUCCI
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ALESSANDRO ALTAMURA, GIOVANNI BATTAFARANO, TARCISIO BARBO, GIORGIO BENVENUTO,
NICOLA CACACE, MIMMO CARRIERI, SAMUELE CIAMBRIELLO, PIETRO COLONNELLA, EMILIO
GABAGLIO, SERGIO GENTILI, CARLO GHEZZI, FRANCO LOTITO, CINZIA MANCINELLI, AGOSTINO
MEGALE, GIORGIO MERLO, ANTONIO MONTAGNINO, MICHELE PETRAROIA, GIANNA
PENTENERO, CLAUDIO STANZANI, TIZIANO TREU, NICOLA AFFATATO, AGOSTINO AGOSTINELLI,
RUDI ASCHIERO, LUCA BACCELLI, RICCARDO BASILE, GIGI BELLASSAI, CLAUDIO BENEDETTO,
ROBERTO BERTONI, FELICE BESOSTRI, MAURO BOLZONI, CLAUDIO BRAGAGLIO, MARIO BRAVI,
MERCEDES BRESSO, SALVATORE BRIGANTE, CLAUDIO BRUNINI, VINCENZO CAMPO,
ALESSANDRO CARDULLI, SILVIA CAROCCI, FABIO CASSETTA, ENRICO CECCHETTI, PASQUALE
CENTIN, FRANCESCO CERASANI, WALTER CERFEDA, BRUNA CIBRARIO, SERENA CIPRIETTI,
STEFANIA COLLESEI, ALDO CORGIAT, PIERINO CREMA, MARTA CUPELLI, LUCIANA DALU,
GIORGIA D’ERRICO, MARIA DI SERIO, BRUNO DORIGATTI, EMANUELE DURANTE, FAUSTO
DURANTE, LAUREDANA ERCOLANI, GIANNI ESPOSITO, CLAUDIO FALASCA, FRANCESCA
FERRARIS, GIANNI FURGIUELE, MATTIA GABRIELE, SALVATORE GALLO, ANDREA GIANFAGNA,
CLAUDIO GIORDANO, ENZO LAVOLTA, ALESSANDRO LANGIU, RENATO LAVARINI, NICOLA
MANDIROLA, LUCIANO MARENGO, ROBERTO MASTROIANNI, SILVANO MINIATI, GABRIELE
MOCCIA, ENRICO MORICONI, GIULIANO NOZZOLI, NICOLA ODDATI, LUCA PALMISCIANO,
VANNA PALUMBO, ROSANNA PANATERO, BENEDETTO PARIS, IVANA PELLOSO, DANILO
PERUCCA, GIANNI PIBIRI, SVEDO PICCIONI, MASSIMO PINTUS, GIORGIO PRAMPOLINI, FABIO
PROTASONI, GIANCARLO QUAGLIOTTI, LUCA QUAGLIOTTI, MARCELLO RAVVEDUTO, MARCO
ROMAGNOLI, FRANCESCO SALINAS, VITTORIO SAMMARCO, RICCARDO SANNA, FRANCESCO
SANTORO, LAURA SEIDITA, FRANCESCO SIMONI, ILVO SORRENTINO, PINO SUPERBO, FRANCO
TAVELLA, PAOLO TERRANOVA, QUARTO TRABACCHINI, GIACOMO TORRISI, LORIANO
VALENTINI, NICOLA VERDICCHIO, MARCO VERTICELLI, GIUSEPPE VETRANO, MIMMO VOLPE



